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COMPANY CONTACTS

Oxford Life Switchboard:   Toll Free:    800-308-2318
FastApps:    Fax:   877-584-2777   Email: fastapps@oxfordlife.com

Marketing Department:
Mike Quaranta	 VP & Chief Marketing Officer	 x670187	 mikequaranta@oxfordlife.com
Erik Swanson	 Manager of Marketing Research	 x670138	 erikswanson@oxfordlife.com
Andy Guinn	 Marketing Development Coordinator	x670196	 andyguinn@oxfordlife.com
Lindsey Tauber	 Licensing & Contracting Manager	 x670584	 lindseytauber@oxfordlife.com
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Western Regional Director: Taylor Davis

Office: 1-800-308-2318 x670150 
Cell: 830-660-6150
Fax: 866-380-9691 – taylordavis@oxfordlife.com 
For the states of: AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM,
 NV, OR, TX, UT, WA, WY

Central Regional Director: Drew Batten 

Office: 402-557-6119  
Fax: 866-380-9691– drewbatten@oxfordlife.com   
For the states of: AL, AR, FL, GA, KS, IA, IL, 
LA, MN, MO, MS, ND, NE, OK, SD, TN, WI

Eastern Regional Director: Chad Knies

Office: 1-866-626-7532 – Cell: 317-538-3055
Fax: 866-380-9691 – chadknies@oxfordlife.com
For the states of: CT, DC, DE, IN, KY, MA, MD, ME, MI, NH, NJ, NY, NC, OH, PA, RI, SC, VT, VA

Contracting & Licensing:	 Phone:		 866-641-9999, Option 2
					     Email:		  contracting@oxfordlife.com
					     Fax:		  866-295-6232

New Business (FastApps):	 Phone:		 866-641-9999, Option 2
					     Email:		  fastapps@oxfordlife.com
					     Fax:		  877-584-2777

Policyholder Service:		  Phone:		 866-641-9999, Option 2
					     Email:		  oxfordphs@oxfordlife.com
					     Fax:		  877-584-2777

Product Supplies:		  Ordered online at www.oxfordlife.com

— www.oxfordlife.com —



For the states of: CT, DC, DE, IN, KY, MA, MD, ME, MI, NH, NJ, NY, NC, OH, PA, RI, SC, VT, VA

If you have any questions about contracting/licensing/agent appointment:
Agency Line	 Fax: 866-295-6232	 x670911	 contracting@oxfordlife.com
Val Aragon	 Licensing & Contracting Supervisor	 x670559	 valaragon@oxfordlife.com
Ivette Mendez	 Agent Licensing Specialist	 x670191	 ivettemendez@oxfordlife.com
Alyssa Delgado	 Agent Licensing Specialist	 x670521	 alyssadelgado@oxfordlife.com
Heather Waldron-Eide	 Agent Licensing Specialist	 x670107	 heatherwaldron-eide@oxfordlife.com
Vickie Nivens	 Agent Licensing Specialist	 x670144	 vickienivens@oxfordlife.com
Esthefany Moncayo	 Agent Licensing Specialist	 x670198	 esthefanymoncayo@oxfordlife.com

Policyholder Services Department:
Customer Service	  	 x670902	 oxfordphs@oxfordlife.com
Janel Plummer	 Supervisor, New Business	 x670105	 janelplummer@oxfordlife.com
Marc Mahaffey	 Supervisor, Policyholder Services	 x670106	 marcmahaffey@oxfordlife.com Jason 
Walter	 Supervisor, Policy Administration	 x670114	 jasonwalter@oxfordlife.com

If you have questions about new business or policyholder service questions:
Customer Service Representatives 866-641-9999, ext. 670902  • www.oxfordlife.com® 


